Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

765050-21-0006

765050-20-0029

765050-20-0029

765050-20-0029

765050-20-0029

765050-20-0029
765050-20-0029

765050-20-0029

11/6/2020

8/12/2020

8/12/2020

8/12/2020

8/20/2020

8/20/2020
8/12/2020

8/12/2020

CITY STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION
Brooklyn NY 34 Rds assorted ammunition
Unknown mfg
Receiver/Frame mdl
Brooklyn NY unknown SN: none
Defense Distributed Ghost
Gunner 2 Mill Machine
Brooklyn NY various tools and parts
Brown Box containing 4
Black P80 Polymer 80/SS 80
Brooklyn NY Jig Kits & Drill Kit
2 Anderson MFG 80% AR-15
Brooklyn NY Lower Receivers
Brooklyn NY 3 Pistol Magazines
Brooklyn NY 4 Pistol Magzns
Black Bag Containing
M16/M4 5.56m, 100 rd
Magzn w/Black and Red
Brooklyn NY Trim

VALUE

$3.40

$1.00

$0.10

$1.00

$1.00

$50.00
$20.00

$50.00



	New York

